
Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Saturday, 29 April 2017

Boneo Park April Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3448 TAPU SATINE Isabella Bruehwiler 62.0450.000 0.000 0.000 62.045% 10.000
1( )30500366 1015466

% % % % %

1278 ROCKFIELDS CIOCCOLATA Jodie Barton 60.4550.000 0.000 0.000 60.455% 20.000
2( )60008778 3098414

% % % % %

2582 MURRAY DALE PARK ANTON Olivia Muir 58.8640.000 0.000 0.000 58.864% 30.000
3( )30044600 3202096

% % % % %

742 BURROWA WELSH STAR Skye Wright 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

60008379 3105790

% % % % %

29/04/2017 11:56:02 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Deb HamidJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 4 Date: Saturday, 29 April 2017

Boneo Park April Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3448 TAPU SATINE Isabella Bruehwiler 63.0770.000 65.000 0.000 64.039% 10.000
1( )1( )30500366 1015466

% % % % %

2582 MURRAY DALE PARK ANTON Olivia Muir 59.0380.000 64.615 0.000 61.827% 20.000
2( )2( )30044600 3202096

% % % % %

1278 ROCKFIELDS CIOCCOLATA Jodie Barton 57.5000.000 60.769 0.000 59.135% 30.000
3( )3( )60008778 3098414

% % % % %

742 BURROWA WELSH STAR Skye Wright 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

60008379 3105790

% % % % %

29/04/2017 11:55:03 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Olwen KempJudge E: - Judge H:Suzan McDermott Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Saturday, 29 April 2017

Boneo Park April Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2994 KERRON PARK DAZZLE Tiffany Joosse 77.5000.000 0.000 0.000 77.500% 10.000
1( )30046982 3098297

% % % % %

202 DERREEN GOLDFINGER Tamara Jackman (AOR) 70.6820.000 0.000 0.000 70.682% 20.000
2( )60007883 3200266

% % % % %

353 AURUM LITHIUM Heather Lindup (AOR) 68.1820.000 0.000 0.000 68.182% 30.000
3( )30500574 3098710

% % % % %

243 LA JOLIE Joan Oreilly (AOR) 67.7270.000 0.000 0.000 67.727% 40.000
4( )60005396 3069192

% % % % %

4015 SAMARAN Gwyneth Coulthard (AOR) 67.7270.000 0.000 0.000 67.727% 40.000
4( )20094537 3002519

% % % % %

1057 SONDERBURG Philippa Molnar (AOR) 66.8180.000 0.000 0.000 66.818% 60.000
6( )22000805 1018547

% % % % %

2953 SIR DARCY Charlee Martin 66.5910.000 0.000 0.000 66.591% 70.000
7( )30046918 1019997

% % % % %

2019 MAYFIELD ZEN Lily Lowenstern 65.6820.000 0.000 0.000 65.682% 80.000
8( )30045445 3201496

% % % % %

1195 FLYNSTONE Jane Toohey 65.2270.000 0.000 0.000 65.227% 90.000
9( )60009337 3096427

% % % % %

555 AKUPHELI SUPERNOVA Victoria Henschke 64.7730.000 0.000 0.000 64.773% 100.000
10( )

% % % % %

144 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL ESCADA Natalie Davies 63.6360.000 0.000 0.000 63.636% 110.000
11( )60007185 3094582

% % % % %

29/04/2017 12:16:53 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Deb HamidJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Saturday, 29 April 2017

Boneo Park April Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

855 GOWRIE PARK COGNAC Tamara Campain 63.4090.000 0.000 0.000 63.409% 120.000
12( )60007355 3101293

% % % % %

2542 FLOWERVALE BELLAGIO Narelle Conwell 63.1820.000 0.000 0.000 63.182% 130.000
13( )60002368 3202274

% % % % %

873 KERRON PARK MERLIN Kerrie Aumann (AOR) 62.2730.000 0.000 0.000 62.273% 140.000
14( )60007358 3095899

% % % % %

1253 REGALETTA Sandra Norster (AOR) 60.4550.000 0.000 0.000 60.455% 150.000
15( )60004820 3068471

% % % % %

1675 PULL THE TRIGGER Alyce Darling 60.4550.000 0.000 0.000 60.455% 150.000
15( )

1

30500801 3104837

% % % % %

1297 SANS FAUTE Campbell Baxter 60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 60.000% 170.000
17( )60009715 3099143

% % % % %

479 KASPERRADO DIAMONDO Breanna Turner (AOR) 59.7730.000 0.000 0.000 59.773% 180.000
18( )

1% % % % %

3573 FURSTIN LULU Rebecca Woff 55.2270.000 0.000 0.000 55.227% 190.000
19( )30500259 3096677

% % % % %

4171 CJP JAZDAN QUARTET Justine Waddick (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30502076 3096378

% % % % %

29/04/2017 12:16:54 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Deb HamidJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 4 Date: Saturday, 29 April 2017

Boneo Park April Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

144 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL ESCADA Natalie Davies 74.2310.000 73.846 0.000 74.039% 10.000
1( )3( )60007185 3094582

% % % % %

855 GOWRIE PARK COGNAC Tamara Campain 72.1150.000 72.885 0.000 72.500% 20.000
2( )4( )60007355 3101293

% % % % %

353 AURUM LITHIUM Heather Lindup (AOR) 69.8080.000 74.808 0.000 72.308% 30.000
3( )1( )30500574 3098710

% % % % %

4015 SAMARAN Gwyneth Coulthard (AOR) 69.6150.000 74.423 0.000 72.019% 40.000
4( )2( )20094537 3002519

% % % % %

1057 SONDERBURG Philippa Molnar (AOR) 65.9620.000 71.731 0.000 68.847% 50.000
6( )6( )22000805 1018547

% % % % %

2019 MAYFIELD ZEN Lily Lowenstern 65.1920.000 72.500 0.000 68.846% 60.000
8( )5( )30045445 3201496

% % % % %

464 BURNT SIENNA Carleen Hefel 67.3080.000 68.462 0.000 67.885% 70.000
5( )10( )60005765 3102067

% % % % %

3573 FURSTIN LULU Rebecca Woff 64.6150.000 70.385 0.000 67.500% 80.000
9( )7( )30500259 3096677

% % % % %

1195 FLYNSTONE Jane Toohey 65.5770.000 67.308 0.000 66.443% 90.000
7( )12( )60009337 3096427

% % % % %

1297 SANS FAUTE Campbell Baxter 62.3080.000 70.385 0.000 66.347% 100.000
14( )7( )60009715 3099143

% % % % %

2953 SIR DARCY Charlee Martin 62.5000.000 70.000 0.000 66.250% 110.000
13( )9( )30046918 1019997

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 4 Date: Saturday, 29 April 2017

Boneo Park April Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

1675 PULL THE TRIGGER Alyce Darling 63.4620.000 66.731 0.000 65.097% 120.000
10( )14( )30500801 3104837

% % % % %

873 KERRON PARK MERLIN Kerrie Aumann (AOR) 61.5380.000 67.500 0.000 64.519% 130.000
15( )11( )60007358 3095899

% % % % %

202 DERREEN GOLDFINGER Tamara Jackman (AOR) 62.8850.000 65.962 0.000 64.424% 140.000
12( )15( )60007883 3200266

% % % % %

2542 FLOWERVALE BELLAGIO Narelle Conwell 61.3460.000 66.923 0.000 64.135% 150.000
16( )13( )60002368 3202274

% % % % %

2994 KERRON PARK DAZZLE Tiffany Joosse 63.0770.000 65.192 0.000 64.135% 150.000
11( )16( )30046982 3098297

% % % % %

9999 ACADEMY Carleen Hefel 60.9620.000 64.808 0.000 62.885% 170.000
17( )17( )

% % % % %

1253 REGALETTA Sandra Norster (AOR) 59.6150.000 64.808 0.000 62.212% 180.000
20( )17( )60004820 3068471

% % % % %

555 AKUPHELI SUPERNOVA Victoria Henschke 60.3850.000 63.654 0.000 62.020% 190.000
19( )19( )

% % % % %

243 LA JOLIE Joan Oreilly (AOR) 60.5770.000 61.154 0.000 60.866% 200.000
18( )20( )

1

60005396 3069192

% % % % %

479 KASPERRADO DIAMONDO Breanna Turner (AOR) 59.2310.000 60.192 0.000 59.712% 210.000
21( )21( )

2% % % % %

930 RAPHIA Louise Draper 56.9230.000 59.038 0.000 57.981% 220.000
22( )22( )60008603 3105880

% % % % %

4171 CJP JAZDAN QUARTET Justine Waddick (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30502076 3096378

% % % % %

29/04/2017 12:50:08 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Olwen KempJudge E: - Judge H:Suzan McDermott Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Saturday, 29 April 2017

Boneo Park April Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

162 FRANTONIO Petra Lee (AOR) 69.69766.061 0.000 0.000 67.879% 10.000
1( )1( )60007255 3106356

% % % % %

3140 JAYBEE CAVALIER Justine Greer 64.39465.455 0.000 0.000 64.925% 20.000
3( )2( )30047184 3095940

% % % % %

697 KIELSHOOP HONEY HILL Allysse Smith 64.84862.879 0.000 0.000 63.864% 30.000
2( )6( )60000088 1013703

% % % % %

2897 KINNORDY DATINI Jessie Fleming 62.27364.545 0.000 0.000 63.409% 40.000
5( )3( )30046862 3097282

% % % % %

2314 LYNLEA FLASHDANCE Ann Smiley (AOR) 62.87963.333 0.000 0.000 63.106% 50.000
4( )4( )30045894 3006786

% % % % %

3472 KHALEESI Jordan Smith 61.06163.030 0.000 0.000 62.046% 60.000
6( )5( )30500342 3103102

% % % % %

2577 MASTERCHEF Lisa Brown (AOR) 59.69761.212 0.000 0.000 60.455% 70.000
7( )8( )30045798 3102854

% % % % %

4986 REMI FABERGE Lucy Swagermakers 58.33362.273 0.000 0.000 60.303% 80.000
8( )7( )20091348 3103786

% % % % %

29/04/2017 11:14:11 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Chris SieversJudge E: Keryn Conners Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Saturday, 29 April 2017

Boneo Park April Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3140 JAYBEE CAVALIER Justine Greer 67.85764.571 0.000 0.000 66.214% 10.000
1( )1( )30047184 3095940

% % % % %

697 KIELSHOOP HONEY HILL Allysse Smith 62.42960.714 0.000 0.000 61.572% 20.000
3( )4( )60000088 1013703

% % % % %

3472 KHALEESI Jordan Smith 59.85762.143 0.000 0.000 61.000% 30.000
5( )2( )

1

30500342 3103102

% % % % %

162 FRANTONIO Petra Lee (AOR) 63.71457.286 0.000 0.000 60.500% 40.000
2( )6( )60007255 3106356

% % % % %

2314 LYNLEA FLASHDANCE Ann Smiley (AOR) 61.57159.429 0.000 0.000 60.500% 40.000
4( )5( )30045894 3006786

% % % % %

1809 WHISPERING JYE Michelle Turner 58.28662.000 0.000 0.000 60.143% 60.000
6( )3( )30045153 3101795

% % % % %

4986 REMI FABERGE Lucy Swagermakers 56.14353.571 0.000 0.000 54.857% 70.000
7( )8( )20091348 3103786

% % % % %

2577 MASTERCHEF Lisa Brown (AOR) 51.28656.714 0.000 0.000 54.000% 80.000
8( )7( )30045798 3102854

% % % % %

2897 KINNORDY DATINI Jessie Fleming 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 E

30046862 3097282

% % % % %

3189 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL TANGO Sue West (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30047318 3046761

% % % % %

29/04/2017 12:01:14 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Luciano D'EliaJudge E: Pam Edwards Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Saturday, 29 April 2017

Boneo Park April Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

268 DEGAGE Bianca Joyce 63.93971.515 0.000 0.000 67.727% 10.000
1( )1( )20094844 3104120

% % % % %

355 JAYBEE CATALYST Felicity Siddle (AOR) 62.12166.667 0.000 0.000 64.394% 20.000
2( )3( )30045953 3100694

% % % % %

1943 JAZDAN DUKE VEH Lucy Thorman 60.30367.121 0.000 0.000 63.712% 30.000
3( )2( )3105847

% % % % %

10 SPH DONNER CARA Rachelle Wilson 59.69761.970 0.000 0.000 60.834% 40.000
4( )4( )60006748 3095020

% % % % %

175 GORDON PARK JIVE DANCER Renee Kewish 56.36459.545 0.000 0.000 57.955% 50.000
5( )5( )30501672 3094654

% % % % %

3685 BELCAM CICERO Clarissa Bentley - Bell (AOR) 54.54554.848 0.000 0.000 54.697% 60.000
6( )7( )30500833 3102687

% % % % %

4139 WOODMOUNT LOLITA Paige Burfurd 53.48555.152 0.000 0.000 54.319% 70.000
7( )6( )30500856 3101831

% % % % %

3680 KAMBER MERFYN Skye Wright 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30500621 3105790

% % % % %

29/04/2017 11:15:05 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Luciano D'EliaJudge E: Pam Edwards Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Saturday, 29 April 2017

Boneo Park April Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

268 DEGAGE Bianca Joyce 65.97266.667 0.000 0.000 66.320% 10.000
1( )1( )20094844 3104120

% % % % %

10 SPH DONNER CARA Rachelle Wilson 64.58364.861 0.000 0.000 64.722% 20.000
2( )2( )60006748 3095020

% % % % %

1943 JAZDAN DUKE VEH Lucy Thorman 61.11162.639 0.000 0.000 61.875% 30.000
3( )3( )3105847

% % % % %

355 JAYBEE CATALYST Felicity Siddle (AOR) 59.44462.500 0.000 0.000 60.972% 40.000
5( )4( )30045953 3100694

% % % % %

4139 WOODMOUNT LOLITA Paige Burfurd 60.13958.611 0.000 0.000 59.375% 50.000
4( )5( )30500856 3101831

% % % % %

3685 BELCAM CICERO Clarissa Bentley - Bell (AOR) 55.00055.694 0.000 0.000 55.347% 60.000
6( )6( )30500833 3102687

% % % % %

3680 KAMBER MERFYN Skye Wright 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30500621 3105790

% % % % %

4022 JJ DEJEU Robyn Todd 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30501717 3095355

% % % % %

29/04/2017 11:21:29 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Chris SieversJudge E: Sue Beggs Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 29 April 2017

Boneo Park April Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

482 LEXINGTON NITE KAP Antony Bartlett 60.20063.800 0.000 0.000 62.000% 10.000
1( )1( )30041963 3030741

% % % % %

29/04/2017 2:55:55 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jan SmithJudge E: Chris Sievers Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Saturday, 29 April 2017

Boneo Park April Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4121 CHE DE JEU Stephanie Mcdonald 70.52669.868 0.000 0.000 70.197% 10.000
1( )1( )30501902 3104485

% % % % %

2620 JAYBEE ANGELINA Justine Greer 68.68466.447 0.000 0.000 67.566% 20.000
2( )2( )40018013 3095940

% % % % %

1050 BONIFAAS RDH Christina Mcelwain 68.15866.184 0.000 0.000 67.171% 30.000
3( )3( )30502192 3098670

% % % % %

3690 LONGVUE FLORENCIO Cynthia Bossema 67.36865.921 0.000 0.000 66.645% 40.000
4( )4( )30500854 3202147

% % % % %

2938 JMH ROYAL CARESS Jami Hurley (AOR) 66.57965.000 0.000 0.000 65.790% 50.000
5( )5( )30046907 3103371

% % % % %

3855 HILL COTTAGE JAZMIRA Charlotte Pedersen 63.55363.421 0.000 0.000 63.487% 60.000
7( )6( )30501315 3059367

% % % % %

1061 FLORINZZ Nancy French 65.65861.184 0.000 0.000 63.421% 70.000
6( )7( )30044676 2101799

% % % % %

225 ELVERSACE Ellie Jacks 56.57955.789 0.000 0.000 56.184% 80.000
8( )8( )30043331 3105586

% % % % %

237 VALENTINO W Jade Woodhead 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

60005388 3097568

% % % % %

29/04/2017 4:44:22 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate A Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 29 April 2017

Boneo Park April Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

237 VALENTINO W Jade Woodhead 66.94466.389 0.000 0.000 66.667% 10.000
2( )1( )60005388 3097568

% % % % %

1167 CIL DARA GANDALF Louise Curran 67.77863.611 0.000 0.000 65.695% 20.000
1( )2( )30042222 3101638

% % % % %

3369 BARRABADEEN GRANDEUR Tori Kaye 66.11163.056 0.000 0.000 64.584% 30.000
3( )3( )50017187 3104848

% % % % %

1953 HAMAG W STRONA Madison Tristram 65.69463.056 0.000 0.000 64.375% 40.000
4( )3( )30045367 8007689

% % % % %

2132 CJP DIAMOND DAZZLER Jenny Bray 64.02862.500 0.000 0.000 63.264% 50.000
5( )5( )30045623 3013324

% % % % %

29/04/2017 2:03:13 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jan SmithJudge E: Chris Sievers Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate II Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 29 April 2017

Boneo Park April Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1400 WESTEWIND Julia Battams 67.63267.237 0.000 0.000 67.435% 10.000
1( )1( )30043439 3061914

% % % % %

58 COME TO ME Charlotte Pedersen 65.78965.658 0.000 0.000 65.724% 20.000
2( )2( )30041971 3059367

% % % % %

469 QUINLIN Monica Bird 64.47465.658 0.000 0.000 65.066% 30.000
3( )2( )30043126 3014185

% % % % %

3987 LEANDRO Kaz Morphett (AOR) 61.05360.921 0.000 0.000 60.987% 40.000
4( )4( )40016305 3086941

% % % % %

29/04/2017 2:53:34 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Saturday, 29 April 2017

Boneo Park April Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2620 JAYBEE ANGELINA Justine Greer 65.78967.237 0.000 0.000 66.513% 10.000
2( )1( )40018013 3095940

% % % % %

3690 LONGVUE FLORENCIO Cynthia Bossema 67.23764.474 0.000 0.000 65.856% 20.000
1( )6( )30500854 3202147

% % % % %

4121 CHE DE JEU Stephanie Mcdonald 64.60566.316 0.000 0.000 65.461% 30.000
3( )5( )30501902 3104485

% % % % %

1050 BONIFAAS RDH Christina Mcelwain 63.55367.105 0.000 0.000 65.329% 40.000
6( )2( )30502192 3098670

% % % % %

1809 WHISPERING JYE Michelle Turner 63.28966.447 0.000 0.000 64.868% 50.000
7( )4( )30045153 3101795

% % % % %

3855 HILL COTTAGE JAZMIRA Charlotte Pedersen 61.97466.711 0.000 0.000 64.343% 60.000
8( )3( )

1

30501315 3059367

% % % % %

1061 FLORINZZ Nancy French 64.60563.947 0.000 0.000 64.276% 70.000
3( )7( )30044676 2101799

% % % % %

2938 JMH ROYAL CARESS Jami Hurley (AOR) 63.94763.553 0.000 0.000 63.750% 80.000
5( )8( )30046907 3103371

% % % % %

3888 SAMBA DE JANEIRO Fiona Selby 60.13263.026 0.000 0.000 61.579% 90.000
10( )9( )30501419 3096893

% % % % %

1677 JAYBEE ALEXANDER Rebecca Haythorpe 60.78960.395 0.000 0.000 60.592% 100.000
9( )11( )30045038 3097575

% % % % %

2902 REBEL M Cassia Montgomery 59.21159.737 0.000 0.000 59.474% 110.000
11( )12( )20093093 3097887

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Saturday, 29 April 2017

Boneo Park April Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

3833 BLUEFIELDS FURSTENTANZ Alicia Ryan 57.23761.184 0.000 0.000 59.211% 120.000
12( )10( )30501267 3104060

% % % % %

225 ELVERSACE Ellie Jacks 55.92158.026 0.000 0.000 56.974% 130.000
13( )14( )30043331 3105586

% % % % %

2802 ROTSBURY Hacia Atherton 51.44759.079 0.000 0.000 55.263% 140.000
14( )13( )

1% % % % %

2111 HILLBREEZE WILSON Bianca Joyce 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 E

30045587 3104120

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 29 April 2017

Boneo Park April Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3221 AURUM WALTER Stuart Archibald 70.00065.556 0.000 0.000 67.778% 10.000
1( )1( )30047370 3101349

% % % % %

914 DANSON DESTINY Jacqui Librio 67.50063.056 0.000 0.000 65.278% 20.000
2( )4( )

% % % % %

1706 HB DIAMONDS ARE FOREVER Jack Mooney 66.38963.333 0.000 0.000 64.861% 30.000
3( )3( )30045036 2112830

% % % % %

2781 SUPER GALLIFREY Bridgette Van Sprang 65.13964.306 0.000 0.000 64.723% 40.000
4( )2( )30046667 3102129

% % % % %

1216 JAYBEE ACES Sharon Atkins (AOR) 62.91762.639 0.000 0.000 62.778% 50.000
6( )5( )30043943 3098796

% % % % %

660 REVELWOOD MARTINI Melissa Taafe 64.72260.556 0.000 0.000 62.639% 60.000
5( )9( )30046983 3104879

% % % % %

1351 BHM SILVER JAGUAR Cynthia Bossema 62.36161.667 0.000 0.000 62.014% 70.000
9( )7( )20094660 3202147

% % % % %

743 MISS EL CAPONE Monika Sanchez (AOR) 59.86961.806 0.000 0.000 60.838% 80.000
14( )6( )30043491 3095612

% % % % %

3090 ROXLEIGH FRANGELICA Sally Toulmin (AOR) 62.22259.444 0.000 0.000 60.833% 90.000
10( )14( )30047113 3097443

% % % % %

2565 DOLCIMA Clair Arnold 62.77858.194 0.000 0.000 60.486% 100.000
7( )16( )30046185 3103377

% % % % %

689 HEATHERTON PARK RAPSCALLION Campbell Baxter 59.72260.556 0.000 0.000 60.139% 110.000
15( )9( )

2

30047332 3099143

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 29 April 2017

Boneo Park April Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

865 LETS JAZZAROUND Lindsey Ware 62.77857.361 0.000 0.000 60.070% 120.000
7( )18( )20088642 3201833

% % % % %

3285 GANDAWAY Meagan-lee Black (AOR) 60.27859.167 0.000 0.000 59.723% 130.000
12( )15( )30047517 3107192

% % % % %

2084 NOBIS JUELLES Jazi French 59.58359.583 0.000 0.000 59.583% 140.000
16( )13( )81000460 3106956

% % % % %

784 VALERIUS WALTERMEYER Jessica Dertell 57.77860.833 0.000 0.000 59.306% 150.000
18( )8( )20089077

% % % % %

3156 BLUEBIRDS FINE DESIGN Mandy Heather (AOR) 58.61160.000 0.000 0.000 59.306% 150.000
17( )12( )30047237 3069648

% % % % %

2743 JAYBEE ALKABAN David Joyce 57.50060.556 0.000 0.000 59.028% 170.000
19( )9( )30046585 3017087

% % % % %

2014PEMBROOKE PARK FOREVER WICKED Madison Tristram 60.13956.389 0.000 0.000 58.264% 180.000
13( )19( )

% % % % %

1126 DARLYNE LUDANCHELO V Ruby Hardwick 60.69455.417 0.000 0.000 58.056% 190.000
11( )20( )60009912 3030741

% % % % %

4215 DON LOCKETT Erin Dunne 55.83357.500 0.000 0.000 56.667% 200.000
21( )17( )

1

30502233 3063321

% % % % %

878 JASMINE Marion Horsfall 57.22252.917 0.000 0.000 55.070% 210.000
20( )21( )30043107 3017249

% % % % %

3671 REVELWOOD DOMINION Uta Mueller (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

20090947 3030466

% % % % %

5 JAYBEE ALI Shanon Mckimmie 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

40019355 3098850

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 29 April 2017

Boneo Park April Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

3740 FIORELLA Wendy Marshman (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30501032 3094386

% % % % %

4026 SWANREACH GOLD LABEL Bettina Kopetzky (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30501724 3101461

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Saturday, 29 April 2017

Boneo Park April Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3221 AURUM WALTER Stuart Archibald 71.92373.077 0.000 0.000 72.500% 10.000
1( )1( )30047370 3101349

% % % % %

2743 JAYBEE ALKABAN David Joyce 66.79562.564 0.000 0.000 64.680% 20.000
2( )9( )30046585 3017087

% % % % %

3090 ROXLEIGH FRANGELICA Sally Toulmin (AOR) 63.20565.897 0.000 0.000 64.551% 30.000
4( )3( )30047113 3097443

% % % % %

914 DANSON DESTINY Jacqui Librio 61.15466.923 0.000 0.000 64.039% 40.000
7( )2( )

% % % % %

3285 GANDAWAY Meagan-lee Black (AOR) 62.69263.718 0.000 0.000 63.205% 50.000
5( )5( )30047517 3107192

% % % % %

1706 HB DIAMONDS ARE FOREVER Jack Mooney 64.61561.410 0.000 0.000 63.013% 60.000
3( )11( )

1

30045036 2112830

% % % % %

689 HEATHERTON PARK RAPSCALLION Campbell Baxter 61.02664.872 0.000 0.000 62.949% 70.000
8( )4( )

1

30047332 3099143

% % % % %

1216 JAYBEE ACES Sharon Atkins (AOR) 62.05163.077 0.000 0.000 62.564% 80.000
6( )8( )30043943 3098796

% % % % %

2565 DOLCIMA Clair Arnold 61.02663.462 0.000 0.000 62.244% 90.000
8( )6( )30046185 3103377

% % % % %

2781 SUPER GALLIFREY Bridgette Van Sprang 60.89763.333 0.000 0.000 62.115% 100.000
10( )7( )30046667 3102129

% % % % %

743 MISS EL CAPONE Monika Sanchez (AOR) 58.33362.308 0.000 0.000 60.321% 110.000
15( )10( )30043491 3095612

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Saturday, 29 April 2017

Boneo Park April Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

2084 NOBIS JUELLES Jazi French 60.38557.821 0.000 0.000 59.103% 120.000
11( )17( )81000460 3106956

% % % % %

1351 BHM SILVER JAGUAR Cynthia Bossema 58.46258.718 0.000 0.000 58.590% 130.000
13( )14( )20094660 3202147

% % % % %

2014PEMBROOKE PARK FOREVER WICKED Madison Tristram 58.46258.718 0.000 0.000 58.590% 130.000
13( )14( )

% % % % %

4215 DON LOCKETT Erin Dunne 57.56459.359 0.000 0.000 58.462% 150.000
16( )13( )30502233 3063321

% % % % %

660 REVELWOOD MARTINI Melissa Taafe 56.79556.667 0.000 0.000 56.731% 160.000
17( )18( )30046983 3104879

% % % % %

865 LETS JAZZAROUND Lindsey Ware 54.87257.949 0.000 0.000 56.411% 170.000
18( )16( )20088642 3201833

% % % % %

784 VALERIUS WALTERMEYER Jessica Dertell 52.94959.487 0.000 0.000 56.218% 180.000
19( )12( )

1

20089077

% % % % %

4133 ATAMEDES Christine Opray 58.97450.897 0.000 0.000 54.936% 190.000
12( )19( )

1

20087948 3201717

% % % % %

3156 BLUEBIRDS FINE DESIGN Mandy Heather (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

30047237 3069648

% % % % %

3671 REVELWOOD DOMINION Uta Mueller (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

20090947 3030466

% % % % %

5 JAYBEE ALI Shanon Mckimmie 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

40019355 3098850

% % % % %

3740 FIORELLA Wendy Marshman (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30501032 3094386

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Saturday, 29 April 2017

Boneo Park April Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

4026 SWANREACH GOLD LABEL Bettina Kopetzky (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30501724 3101461

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Saturday, 29 April 2017

Boneo Park April Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

519 HOLLANDS BEND ROCOCO Shanon Mckimmie 72.0370.000 68.704 0.000 70.371% 10.000
1( )2( )60008213 3098850

% % % % %

3477 LADY DESILVA Allison Oneill 68.8890.000 67.778 0.000 68.334% 20.000
2( )3( )30500436 3097042

% % % % %

404 SILVERDENE PANDORA Antony Bartlett 67.7780.000 67.037 0.000 67.408% 30.000
3( )5( )

% % % % %

578 RAGAMUFFIN R Tania Castro (AOR) 65.1850.000 69.259 0.000 67.222% 40.000
13( )1( )30047503 3099441

% % % % %

2780 KARLANA DÉJÀ VU Jazi French 67.4070.000 65.741 0.000 66.574% 50.000
4( )9( )30045770 3106956

% % % % %

7 AVOCA SYNERGY Lucy Thorman 65.3700.000 67.593 0.000 66.482% 60.000
12( )4( )30045728 3105847

% % % % %

934 CHAMPAGNE PERRIER Ashleigh Atwell (AOR) 65.5560.000 67.037 0.000 66.297% 70.000
10( )5( )30502225 3099998

% % % % %

1196 TEMPLETON ROYAL JEWEL Pip Grieve 66.6670.000 65.741 0.000 66.204% 80.000
5( )9( )30047228 3098910

% % % % %

1680 HOLLINGROVE SAFFRON Nicole Vanatta 65.9260.000 65.926 0.000 65.926% 90.000
8( )8( )30502253 3056074

% % % % %

2610 HEATHMONT QUIZ Danielle Harvey 65.5560.000 63.704 0.000 64.630% 100.000
10( )12( )60004321 3095999

% % % % %

119 MAYFIELD WITH LACE Clair Arnold 65.7410.000 62.963 0.000 64.352% 110.000
9( )13( )60005501 3103377

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Saturday, 29 April 2017

Boneo Park April Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

275 EA BERLIN Jessie Fleming 63.8890.000 64.815 0.000 64.352% 110.000
16( )11( )60008338 3097282

% % % % %

3821 PONDEROSA STUD LOVELY Chantel Thomas (AOR) 62.5930.000 66.111 0.000 64.352% 110.000
19( )7( )51000302 1010588

% % % % %

3432 RUEBEN STAR LP Sarah Lloyd 66.6670.000 60.000 0.000 63.334% 140.000
5( )19( )30500290 3095664

% % % % %

467 ALASTAIR Kathryn Bavaro 66.2960.000 60.370 0.000 63.333% 150.000
7( )17( )20094430 3106899

% % % % %

727 GOOD TIME Keryn Conners (AOR) 63.7040.000 62.778 0.000 63.241% 160.000
18( )14( )

2

60005172 3003205

% % % % %

90 MERRICKS FIDERDANCE Samantha Bray 64.4440.000 61.667 0.000 63.056% 170.000
14( )16( )60006166 3105915

% % % % %

320 TAITTINGER VDS Dana Krause 64.0740.000 61.852 0.000 62.963% 180.000
15( )15( )60006198 3106611

% % % % %

930 RAPHIA Louise Draper 61.6670.000 60.185 0.000 60.926% 190.000
21( )18( )60008603 3105880

% % % % %

446 HPS WYNLORD Bianca Joyce 63.8890.000 57.407 0.000 60.648% 200.000
16( )21( )60007155 3104120

% % % % %

175 GORDON PARK JIVE DANCER Renee Kewish 62.0370.000 57.037 0.000 59.537% 210.000
20( )22( )30501672 3094654

% % % % %

2521 PENMAIN COUNTY SQUIRE Melinda Etherson 60.1850.000 57.778 0.000 58.982% 220.000
22( )20( )30046191 3027325

% % % % %

424 KAYDEE PARK SOPHIA Jordan Smith 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 E

60007102 3103102

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Saturday, 29 April 2017

Boneo Park April Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

2187 BOBBY DAZZLER VEH Lucy Thorman 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

60003695 3105847

% % % % %

464 BURNT SIENNA Carleen Hefel 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

60005765 3102067

% % % % %

3187 FALTANGO Mackenzie Bright 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30047316 1018855

% % % % %
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Judge B: -Judge C: Anna ThirkellJudge E: - Judge H:Luciano D'Elia Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 4 Date: Saturday, 29 April 2017

Boneo Park April Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

519 HOLLANDS BEND ROCOCO Shanon Mckimmie 70.0000.000 0.000 70.714 70.357% 10.000
1( ) 1( )60008213 3098850

% % % % %

727 GOOD TIME Keryn Conners (AOR) 67.4290.000 0.000 69.714 68.572% 20.000
4( ) 2( )60005172 3003205

% % % % %

934 CHAMPAGNE PERRIER Ashleigh Atwell (AOR) 66.8570.000 0.000 68.571 67.714% 30.000
5( ) 3( )30502225 3099998

% % % % %

3432 RUEBEN STAR LP Sarah Lloyd 69.5710.000 0.000 65.429 67.500% 40.000
2( ) 8( )30500290 3095664

% % % % %

7 AVOCA SYNERGY Lucy Thorman 67.5710.000 0.000 67.286 67.429% 50.000
3( ) 5( )30045728 3105847

% % % % %

404 SILVERDENE PANDORA Antony Bartlett 65.0000.000 0.000 68.286 66.643% 60.000
7( ) 4( )

% % % % %

1680 HOLLINGROVE SAFFRON Nicole Vanatta 63.7140.000 0.000 66.286 65.000% 70.000
10( ) 6( )30502253 3056074

% % % % %

2780 KARLANA DÉJÀ VU Jazi French 64.1430.000 0.000 63.857 64.000% 80.000
9( ) 12( )30045770 3106956

% % % % %

275 EA BERLIN Jessie Fleming 64.4290.000 0.000 63.000 63.715% 90.000
8( ) 13( )60008338 3097282

% % % % %

320 TAITTINGER VDS Dana Krause 63.0000.000 0.000 64.286 63.643% 100.000
11( ) 10( )60006198 3106611

% % % % %

2610 HEATHMONT QUIZ Danielle Harvey 66.7140.000 0.000 60.429 63.572% 110.000
6( ) 19( )60004321 3095999

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 4 Date: Saturday, 29 April 2017

Boneo Park April Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

1196 TEMPLETON ROYAL JEWEL Pip Grieve 60.0000.000 0.000 65.857 62.929% 120.000
19( ) 7( )30047228 3098910

% % % % %

3242 MAZURKA MIST Felicity Siddle (AOR) 62.4290.000 0.000 62.429 62.429% 130.000
14( ) 14( )30047421 3100694

% % % % %

3821 PONDEROSA STUD LOVELY Chantel Thomas (AOR) 62.5710.000 0.000 62.143 62.357% 140.000
13( ) 15( )51000302 1010588

% % % % %

3477 LADY DESILVA Allison Oneill 60.0000.000 0.000 64.000 62.000% 150.000
19( ) 11( )30500436 3097042

% % % % %

467 ALASTAIR Kathryn Bavaro 58.8570.000 0.000 65.000 61.929% 160.000
22( ) 9( )20094430 3106899

% % % % %

90 MERRICKS FIDERDANCE Samantha Bray 62.8570.000 0.000 60.429 61.643% 170.000
12( ) 19( )60006166 3105915

% % % % %

119 MAYFIELD WITH LACE Clair Arnold 62.0000.000 0.000 61.286 61.643% 170.000
15( ) 17( )60005501 3103377

% % % % %

578 RAGAMUFFIN R Tania Castro (AOR) 60.4290.000 0.000 61.857 61.143% 190.000
17( ) 16( )30047503 3099441

% % % % %

175 GORDON PARK JIVE DANCER Renee Kewish 60.0000.000 0.000 61.286 60.643% 200.000
19( ) 17( )30501672 3094654

% % % % %

446 HPS WYNLORD Bianca Joyce 62.0000.000 0.000 59.143 60.572% 210.000
15( ) 21( )60007155 3104120

% % % % %

1936 RAMOS Pernille Hogg 60.2860.000 0.000 56.429 58.358% 220.000
18( ) 22( )60001136 3064956

% % % % %

424 KAYDEE PARK SOPHIA Jordan Smith 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

60007102 3103102

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 4 Date: Saturday, 29 April 2017

Boneo Park April Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

2187 BOBBY DAZZLER VEH Lucy Thorman 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

60003695 3105847

% % % % %

2521 PENMAIN COUNTY SQUIRE Melinda Etherson 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30046191 3027325

% % % % %

3187 FALTANGO Mackenzie Bright 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30047316 1018855

% % % % %
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